
Legislator Last

Name

Legislator

First Name
District Party

Legislator Phone

Number
Last Name First Name Association Phone # Cell # Email

Dahle Brian 1 R 916-319-2001 Hughes John Placer County AOR 916-663-5959 916-759-1913 John@GuidantRealty.com

Chesbro Wes 2 D 916-319-2002 Nellessen Art Humboldt AOR 707-599-7962 707-599-7962 artnb@suddenlink.net

Logue Dan 3 R 916-319-2003 Henrikson Shirley Sutter Yuba AOR 530-671-0450 530-713-2098 shirleyh@syix.com

Logue Dan 3 R 916-319-2003 Setser Shari Sutter Yuba AOR 530-671-0450 530-701-6863 setdachs@syix.com

Yamada Mariko 4 D 916-319-2004 Bockwinkel Robert Yolo County BOR 530-758-0720 None on File bbockwinkel@golyon.com

Bigelow Frank 5 R 916-319-2005 Humphries Laurie Yosemite Gateway AOR 559-658-7901 None on File lhsells@sierratel.com

Bigelow Frank 5 R 916-319-2005 Johnson Dave Placer County AOR 530-885-0418 916-207-5466 dave@trustdavejohnson.com

Bigelow Frank 5 R 916-319-2005 Knapp Coy Tuolumne County AOR 209-533-4242 209-481-2101 coy@sugarpinerealty.com

Gaines Beth 6 R 916-319-2006 Colombo Paula Sacramento AOR 916-784-1500 916-425-9092 pcolombo@golyon.com

Gaines Beth 6 R 916-319-2006 Newton Joe Placer County AOR 916-786-7600 916-531-6625 joenewton@topproducer.com

Dickinson Roger 7 D 916-319-2007 Holloway Brian Sacramento AOR 916-731-4435 916-996-2019 Brian@hlandco.org

Dickinson Roger 7 D 916-319-2007 Tanner David Sacramento AOR 916-216-1941 916-216-1941 davetannergri@yahoo.com

Dickinson Roger 7 D 916-319-2007 Rutledge Leigh Sacramento AOR 916-484-2030 919-612-6911 leigh@leighrutledge.com

Cooley Ken 8 D 916-319-2008 Lebrecht Barbara Sacramento AOR 916-635-4606 916-798-0444 barblebrecht@homebuying101.com

Pan Richard 9 D 916-319-2009 Ross-Francom Deniece Sacramento AOR 916-491-1516 916-202-5623 deniece.rossfrancom@bhghome.com

Levine Marc 10 D 916-319-2010 Burrell Arun Marin AOR 707-545-4999 415-505-5924 arun@arundelburrell.com

Levine Marc 10 D 916-319-2010 Mendoza Todd North Bay AOR 707-762-6611 707-280-9133 tmendoza@cbnorcal.com

Frazier Jim 11 D 916-319-2011 Bedford Doris Delta AOR 925-439-2111 925-949-3646 doris@dorisbedford.com

Frazier Jim 11 D 916-319-2011 Clutts David Northern Solano County AOR 707-315-0950 same pescaman@sbcglobal.net

Frazier Jim 11 D 916-319-2011 Meadows Aaron Delta AOR 925-625-5000 925-382-9019 ameadows@coldwellbanker.com

Olsen Kristin 12 R 916-319-2012 Ellett Rob Lodi AOR 209-527-2010 209-985-4577 rellett@pmz.com

Eggman Susan 13 D 916-319-2013 Noris Marian Central Valley AOR 209-951-2000 209-598-2255 marian@mariannorris.com

Bonilla Susan 14 D 916-319-2014 Myers Judy Contra Costa AOR 925-937-0100 925-457-0965 Judy@JudyMyers.com

Skinner Nancy 15 D 916-319-2015 Nicholas Helen Oakland AOR 510-339-8900 510-504-7986 hnicholas@apr.com
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Skinner Nancy 15 D 916-319-2015 Brown Kevin Bay East AOR 510-564-8707 510-848-5889 kevin@brownCIRE.com

Skinner Nancy 15 D 916-319-2015 Thede Anita Berkeley AOR 510-526-4336 None on File anita@northbrae.com

Buchanan Joan 16 D 916-319-2016 Safran Barbara Contra Costa AOR 925-362-1623 925-890-8970 Barbara@BarbaraSafran.com

Ammiano Tom 17 D 916-319-2017 Position Vacant

Bonta Rob 18 D 916-319-2018 DeBardeleben Anne Alameda AOR 510-523-1144 510-407-0175 anne@youreastbayagent.com

Bonta Rob 18 D 916-319-2018 Platt Cameron Oakland AOR 510-261-1661 510-708-4137 ccp@plattinc.com

Ting Phil 19 D 916-319-2019 Zigal David San Mateo County AOR 650-348-1367 650-465-8110 zigal@earthlink.net

Ting Phil 19 D 916-319-2019 Woo Jeff San Francisco AOR 415-765-6255 None on File jwoo@cwclaw.com

Quirk Bill 20 D 916-319-2020 Catrina Otto Bay East AOR 510-507-8226 510-507-8226 otto@ottocatrina.com

Quirk Bill 20 D 916-319-2020 Ragg Craig Bay East AOR 510-889-7709 510-889-7709 craggre@pacbell.net

Gray Adam 21 D 916-319-2021 Paskin Cathy Merced County AOR 209-383-2171 209-761-6626 cathy@gonellarealty.com

Mullin Kevin 22 D 916-319-2022 Prouty John San Mateo County AOR 650-589-1000 650-273-2273 realestate_sf@yahoo.com

Patterson Jim 23 R 916-319-2023 Darling Sandy Fresno AOR 559-650-6030 559-259-6050 sdarling@guarantee.com

Patterson Jim 23 R 916-319-2023 Hawkins Dan Fresno AOR 559-490-1500 559-681-4551 dan@realtyconcepts.com

Patterson Jim 23 R 916-319-2023 Martin Jennifer Fresno AOR 559-432-5533 559-259-8153 jennifer834@kw.com

Gordon Rich 24 D 916-319-2024 Walsh Sue San Mateo County AOR 650-931-8300 650-619-6796 swalshsf@comcast.net

Wieckowski Bob 25 D 916-319-2025 Jackson Dorothy Bay East AOR 510-796-2100 510-494-2150 DorothyC21@gmail.com

Conway Connie 26 R 916-319-2026 Avedian Mark Tulare County AOR 559-739-1200 559-804-4017 m_avedian@yahoo.com

Campos Nora 27 D 916-319-2027 Lee Karl Santa Clara County AOR 408-934-8888 408-205-1726 karllee@resultspros.com

Fong Paul 28 D 916-319-2027 Chang Bo Silicon Valley AOR 408-730-3600 408-858-4414 bo_s_chang@yahoo.com

Fong Paul 28 D 916-319-2027 Chuck Howard Silicon Valley AOR 408-249-5100 408-836-8500 Howard@HowardChuck.com

Stone Mark 29 D 916-319-2029 Palmer Barbara Santa Cruz County AOR 831-688-7434 831-818-0422 bpalmer@baileyproperties.com

Alejo Luis 30 D 916-319-2030 Mello Renee Santa Cruz County AOR 831-457-5500 831-840-2479 renmello@aol.com

Perea Henry 31 D 916-319-2031 Maul Carol Fresno AOR 559-650-6030 559-431-3160 kcmaul@yahoo.com

Perea Henry 31 D 916-319-2031 Maul Ken Fresno AOR 559-650-6030 559-490-1540 KCMAUL@KCMAUL.COM

Salas Rudy 32 D 916-319-2032 Radsick Jeanne Bakersfield AOR 661-834-2121 661-319-6555 jeanne@radsick.com

Donnelly Tim 33 R 916-319-2033 Banner Carol Rim O The World AOR 909-336-2131 None on File carolbanner@earthlink.net

Donnelly Tim 33 R 916-319-2033 Meyer Brenda East Valley AOR 909-338-2700 909-286-3568 cozycabins@gmail.com
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Grove Shannon 34 R 916-319-2034 Walters Leslie Bakersfield AOR 661-716-2300 None on File leslie@wa-realty.com

Achadjian Katcho 35 R 916-319-2035 Allan Vincent Pismo Coast AOR 805-473-7500 None on File vincent@allanrealestate.com

Fox Steve 36 D 916-319-2036 Galli Greg Greater Antelope Valley AOR 661-265-9227 661-816-8297

Williams Das 37 D 916-319-2037 Abbott Laurel Santa Barbara AOR 805-969-5026 805-455-5409 laurelabbott@prusb.com

Wilk Scott 38 R 916-319-2038 Kauzlarich-Bird Erika Southland Regional AOR 661-259-4663 661-510-3136 requality@aol.com

Wilk Scott 38 R 916-319-2038 Petralia Patti Southland Regional AOR 818-366-3300 818-674-1745 patti@pattipetralia.com

Bocanegra Raul 39 D 916-319-2039 Ezell Jim Southland Regional AOR 818-363-6116 818-730-1721 jimezellrealtor@aol.com

Morrell Mike 40 R 916-319-2040 Cimino Jim East Valley AOR 909-862-9505 909-499-9730 jimcimino@jimciminorealty.com

Morrell Mike 40 R 916-319-2040 Hicks Patricia East Valley AOR 909-747-1716 909-645-0417 trishicks1@aol.com

Morrell Mike 40 R 916-319-2040 Tegley Richard Inland Valleys AOR 951-533-9340 951-533-9340 rt@richardtegley.com

Holden Chris 41 D 916-319-2041 Kristensson Joyce Pasadena Foothills AOR 626-797-7622 626-392-5811 hkris3@msn.com

Nestande Brian 42 R 916-319-2042 Fredericks Pat California Desert AOR 760-674-4649 760-702-0963 pfredericks4444@gmail.com

Nestande Brian 42 R 916-319-2042 Zeigler Judy California Desert AOR 760-340-9253 760-861-6060 judyzeigler@yahoo.com

Gatto Mike 43 D 916-319-2043 Baroni Sevan Glendale AOR 818-240-8100 818-441-1871 sean.baroni@dilbeck.com

Gorell Jeff 44 R 916-319-2044 Dorsey Janet Ventura County Coastal AOR 805-643-3337 805-479-7381 janet@janetdorsey.com

Gorell Jeff 44 R 916-319-2044 Manos Alex Conejo Simi Moorpark AOR 805-495-1048 805-657-4949 alexmanossr@manosteam.com

Gorell Jeff 44 R 916-319-2044 Rodgers Debbie Conejo Simi Moorpark AOR 805-523-2158 805-444-7403 debbie@debbierodgers.com

Blumenfield Bob 45 916-319-2045 Rinker Lynn Southland Regional AOR 818-534-2400 818-402-6708 AlteraWilson@Gmail.com

Blumenfield Bob 45 916-319-2045 Wilson Mel Southland Regional AOR 818-501-4800 none on File lynnrinker@juno.com

Nazarian Adrin 46 D 916-319-2046 Bostanian Nairi Southland Regional AOR 818-534-2400 818-635-7279 nairi@nairibostanian.com

Nazarian Adrin 46 D 916-319-2046 Uzunyan Gina Southland Regional AOR 818-755-8088 818-521-8088 guzunyan@aol.com

Brown Cheryl 47 D 916-319-2047 Edwards Mark East Valley AOR 909-747-1716 909-384-2686 mark1advance@gmail.com

Hernandez Roger 48 D 916-319-2048 Facciponti Carol Citrus Valley AOR 626-966-0670 626-806-1400 carouselrealty@earthlink.net

Chau Ed 49 D 916-319-2049 Berge, Jr. Tom West San Gabriel Valley AOR 626-282-1149 626-278-2289 tombergejr@yahoo.com

Bloom Richard 50 D 916-319-2050 Vargas Irma Beverly Hills/Gtr LA AOR 310-477-3192 310-930-6187 tierrare@verizon.net

Gomez Jimmy 51 D 916-319-2051 Position Vacant

Position Vacant 52 916-319-2052 Position Vacant

Perez John 53 D 916-319-2053 Hayles Ruth Rancho Southeast AOR 562-427-8626 213-700-3092 rahrealty@aol.com
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Mitchell Holly 54 D 916-319-2054 Cavanaugh Dannie Beverly Hills/Gtr LA AOR 310-837-7161 310-415-9375 dancav@aol.com

Mitchell Holly 54 D 916-319-2054 Kissel Rich Beverly Hills/Gtr LA AOR 310-305-8333 310-739-6577 rich@richkissel.com

Hagman Curt 55 R 916-319-2055 Allan Kurt Tri-Counties AOR 909-591-0158 None on File kurt4re@gmail.com

Hagman Curt 55 R 916-319-2055 Gebhard Don Citrus Valley AOR 909-364-8380 909-210-2764 Dongebhard@gmail.com

Hagman Curt 55 R 916-319-2055 Hellyer Glenn Pacific West AOR 714-381-1810 714-381-1810 hellyer@aol.com

Hagman Curt 55 R 916-319-2055 Leonard Joyce Pacific West AOR 909-861-6000 909-618-3165 joyce4mail@aol.com

Hagman Curt 55 R 916-319-2055 Voigt Sheran Inland Valleys AOR 909-606-3901 909-262-5506 sheranv@verizon.net

Perez Manuel 56 D 916-319-2056 Fredericks Pat California Desert AOR 760-674-4649 760-702-0963 pfredericks4444@gmail.com

Perez Manuel 56 D 916-319-2056 Zeigler Judy California Desert AOR 760-340-9253 760-861-6060 judyzeigler@yahoo.com

Calderon Ian 57 D 916-319-2057 Kelley Cheri Pacific West AOR 562-868-2295 562-243-0386 cherikelle@aol.com

Garcia Cristina 58 D 916-319-2058 Kelley Cheri Pacific West AOR 562-868-2295 562-243-0386 cherikelle@aol.com

Jones-Sawyer Reggie 59 D 916-319-2059 DaCosta Crystal Beverly Hills/Gtr LA AOR 800-901-4520 213-718-1960 Crystal@DaCostaLivin.com

Linder Eric 60 R 916-319-2060 Zorn Edward The Inland Gateway AOR 951-733-9676 951-733-9676 ed@cbcsuds.com

Medina Jose 61 D 916-319-2061 Position Vacant

Braford Steven 62 D 916-319-2062 Semenza Mina South Bay AOR 310-323-4444 310-849-4361 mina.s@pacbell.net

Rendon Anthony 63 D 916-319-2063 Barrios Josue Rancho Southeast AOR 562-806-1000 323-365-6188 josuebarrios.realtor@gmail.com

Hall Isadore 64 D 916-319-2064 Arnold Evelyn Rancho Southeast AOR 310-635-7191 562-225-3255 earnold@excellenceoflynwood.com

Quirk-Silva Sharon 65 D 916-319-2065 Brady Scott Pacific West AOR 714-528-2999 None on File scottbrady1963@gmail.com

Muratsuchi Al 66 D 916-319-2066 Olney Carol South Bay AOR 310-518-1221 310-809-2675 cj.olney@stanfordalumni.org

Melendez Melissa 67 R 916-319-2067 Manos Steven Inland Valleys AOR 951-479-3899 951-317-8830 steve.manos@primavistarealty.com

Melendez Melissa 67 R 916-319-2067 Wunderlich Gene Southwest Riverside County AOR 951-587-8542 None on File genewunderlich@srcar.org

Wagner Don 68 R 916-319-2068 Long Harrison Orange County AOR 949-552-2000 949-701-2515 hklong@cox.net

Daly Tom 69 D 916-319-2069 Hellyer Glenn Pacific West AOR 714-381-1810 714-381-1810 hellyer@aol.com

Lowenthal Bonnie 70 D 916-319-2070 McIntosh Geoff Pacific West AOR 562-438-0910 562-243-4022 geoff@mainstreetrealtors.net

Jones Brian 71 R 916-319-2071 McNelis Rob San Diego AOR 619-448-5100 619-279-6162 Rob@robmcnelis.com

Allen Travis 72 R 916-319-2072 Miles Teri Orange County AOR 714-465-2000 714-721-0525 teri@terimiles.com

Harkey Diane 73 R 916-319-2073 Banks Maria Elena Orange County AOR 949-443-2000 949-248-9300 MariaElena@MEBanks.com

Mansoor Allan 74 R 916-319-2074 Fewel Mary Newport Beach AOR 949-720-9422 None on File mary@maryfewel.com
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Mansoor Allan 74 R 916-319-2074 Sutro Tom Newport Beach AOR 714-465-2000 None on File Tom@TomSutro.com

Mansoor Allan 74 R 916-319-2074 Tietgen Jean Orange County AOR 714-465-2000 714-514-0011 jean4re@sbcglobal.net

Waldron Marie 75 R 916-319-2075 Smiar Chuck North San Diego County AOR 858-487-3520 760-533-6653 smiarnsmiar@hotmail.com

Chavez Rocky 76 R 916-319-2076 Osteen Chris North San Diego County AOR 760-438-5720 760-519-2609 chriscalw@aol.com

Maienschein Brian 77 R 916-319-2077 McLaughlin Marjorie Greater San Diego AOR 619-275-7254 619-275-7254 realchoice@aol.com

Maienschein Brian 77 R 916-319-2077 Rath Dianne Greater San Diego AOR 858-484-2930 858-442-1515 dianne.rath@era.com

Atkins Toni 78 D 916-319-2078 Cohn Karla Greater San Diego AOR 619-296-6988 619-788-7555 kbcohn@gmail.com

Weber Shirley 79 D 916-319-2079 Smith Ed Greater San Diego AOR 619-778-8899 619-778-8899 smitty@edsmithjr.com

Gonzalez Lorena 80 D 916-319-2080 Position Vacant


